Millburn Schools District #24 Band Department

Calendar of Events
2024-25

DATE

9/3
9/3

10/1-18
10/1
11/12
12/3
1/29
2/4
2/3-20
3/4
3/13
4/1
5/6
5/14
5/27/28
6/2-10

EVENT

Beginning Band Registration and Instrument Rental Fall Last Chance Reg.
Band Boosters Meeting All Invited

Millburn Band Cookie Sale

Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only

Band Boosters Meeting All Invited

Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only

Millburn Bands Winter Concert Required Performance

Band Boosters Meeting All Invited

Millburn Band Boosters Calendar Raffle Sale/Fundraiser
Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only

Millburn Middle School Jazz Ensemble Stage Show Dinner
Band Boosters Meeting All Invited

Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only

Millburn School Bands Spring Concert Required Performance
Millburn Middle School Bands Graduation Required Performance Millburn

Summer Band Camp Monday - Friday 1st week Mon & Tuesday 2nd Week

WHERE

MES
MES

Both
MMS

MES
MMS
MMS

MES

MMS
MMS
MMS
MES

MMS
MMS
MMS

MMS

4-7 P.M.
7 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.
7 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.

7 P.M.

T.B.A.

8-9:15 A M.






