Millburn Schools District #24 Band Department Calendar of Events 2024-25

DATE	EVENT	WHERE	<u>TIME</u>
9/3 9/3	Beginning Band Registration and Instrument Rental Fall Last Chance Reg. Band Boosters Meeting All Invited	MES MES	4-7 P.M. 7 P.M.
10/1-18	Millburn Band Cookie Sale	Both	
10/1	Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only	MMS	7 P.M.
11/12	Band Boosters Meeting All Invited	MES	7 P.M.
12/3	Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only	MMS	7 P.M.
1/29	Millburn Bands Winter Concert Required Performance	MMS	7 P.M.
2/4	Band Boosters Meeting All Invited	MES	7 P.M.
2/3-20	Millburn Band Boosters Calendar Raffle Sale/Fundraiser	MMS	7 P.M.
3/4	Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only	MMS	7 P.M.
3/13	Millburn Middle School Jazz Ensemble Stage Show Dinner	MMS	6:30 P.M.
4/1	Band Boosters Meeting All Invited	MES	7 P.M.
5/6	Band Boosters Meeting Executive Officers Only	MMS	7 P.M.
5/14	Millburn School Bands Spring Concert Required Performance	MMS	7 P.M.
5/27/28	Millburn Middle School Bands Graduation Required Performance Millburn	MMS	T.B.A.
6/2-10	Summer Band Camp Monday – Friday 1st week Mon & Tuesday 2nd Week	MMS	8-9:15 A.M.